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b. Modern Brass Towel Bar

12"

18"

24"

30"

3 1/4"

3 1/4"

3 1/4"

3 1/4"

28024

28021

28022

28023

Product Code Overall Projection

c. Modern Brass Towel Ring

6 1/2" 2 5/8"2801

Product Code Overall Projection

a. Modern Brass Paper Holder   

 - Bar Style 

6 3/8" 2 7/8"2804

Product Code Overall Projection

d. Modern Brass Double Hook

3 5/8" 2 7/8"2809

Product Code Overall Projection

Rosette Options:

Disk

Square

Modern 

Rectangular

Neos

Finish Options:

US15 US26US19

US14US10BUS4

a

US3NL

Small DiscUrban 

Modern

EMTEK.COM 

66
b

cd

M O D E R N  B R A S S



B
a

th
 H

a
rd

w
a

re

T R A N S I T I O N A L  B R A S S

a
b

cd

c. Transitional Brass Towel Bar

12"

18"

24"

30"

3 1/4"

3 1/4"

3 1/4"

3 1/4"

29025

29026

29027

29028

Product Code Overall Projection

b. Transitional Brass Towel Ring

7" 3 1/2"2901

Product Code Overall Projection

d. Transitional Brass Paper Holder   

 - Bar Style 

6 7/8" 3 3/8"2904

Product Code Overall Projection

a. Transitional Brass Single Hook

2 3/8" 2 7/8"2909

Product Code Overall Projection

Rosette Options:

Disk Square

Finish Options:

US15 US26US19

US14US10BUS4

US3NL

Small 

Disc

Small 

Regular

Quincy Wilshire



a

b

c

d,e

a. Brass Double Towel Bar

18"

24"

30"

5 3/8"
5 3/8"
5 3/8"

26031
26032
26033

Product Code Overall Projection

b. Brass Towel Ring

6 7/8" 2 5/8"2601

Product Code Overall Projection

d.  Brass Robe Hook

Product Code Overall Projection

4" 2 5/8"2606

e. Brass Double Hook

Product Code Overall Projection

3 1/2" 2 1/8"2607

c. Brass Double Hook

Product Code Overall Projection

3 3/8" 2 7/8"2609

f. Brass Towel Bar

3 3/8"
3 3/8"
3 3/8"
3 3/8"

12"
18"
24"
30"

26024
26021
26022
26023

Product Code Overall Projection

i. Brass Single Hook

3 1/2"2608

Product Code Projection

h. Brass Paper Holder  

     - Bar Style

6 3/4" 3 3/8"2604

Product Code Overall Projection

g. Brass Paper Holder 

     - Spring Rod Style

Product Code Overall Projection

7 1/8" 3 3/8"2605
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h i

f

g

Rosette Options:

Disk*

Small Disc*

#8 

Ropef Lancasterf

Arts & Crafts 

Rectangular *†

Neos*

*   Not Available in US3, US7, and US15A finishes.

**  Satin Brass (US4) available in Brass Robe Hook only.

*** Polished Nickel-Lifetime (US14) available in Regular, Oval, Rectangular, #8, 

 Quincy, Wilshire, Disk, Square, Modern Rectangular, Neos, Urban Modern, 

 Small Regular, and Small Disc Rosettes only. 

† Arts & Crafts Rosette available in US10B, US15, US19 and US3NL finishes only

f	 Not Available in Flat Black (US19) finish.

Finish Options:

US7 US10B

US15A

US15US14***

US19 US26 US3NL

US3

Square*

Oval 

Quincy

Rectangular 

Modern 

Rectangular*

Wilshire

Small 

Regular

Ribbon & 

Reedf 

Regular

Hammered

US4**

Urban 

Modern*
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e

f

b

c

d

a. Sandcast Bronze Towel Bar

12"

18"

24"

30"

3 5/8"
3 5/8"
3 5/8"
3 5/8"

23024
23021
23022
23023

Product Code Overall Projection

f.  Sandcast Bronze Paper Holder

    - Spring Rod Style

3"7 1/4"2304

Product Code Overall Projection

e. Sandcast Bronze Double Hook

2"3 1/4"2306

Product Code Overall Projection

b. Sandcast Bronze 

     Paper Holder - Bar Style

3"6 1/2" 2303

Product Code Overall Projection

c. Sandcast Bronze 3 Hooks 

    with Rectangular Plate

9 1/2" x 2" 2 1/2" 2307

Product Code Overall Projection

d. Sandcast Bronze 

     Robe Hook

2 1/2"3 7/8"86106

Product Code Overall Projection
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g

i

h

h. Sandcast Bronze Single Hook

2 3/4" 2308

Product Code Projection

g. Sandcast Bronze Double Towel Bar

18"

24"

30"

5 1/2" 

5 1/2" 

5 1/2" 

23051

23052

23053

Product Code Overall Projection

i. Sandcast Bronze Towel Ring

6 1/2" 3" 2301

Product Code Overall Projection

#1

#2

#3

#4

#6

Rosette Options:

FB MB TWB

Finish Options:



a

a. Tuscany Bronze Towel Bar

12"

18"

24"

30"

3 3/8"
3 3/8"
3 3/8"
3 3/8"

27024
27021
27022
27023

Product Code Overall Projection

b

d
c

b. Tuscany Bronze Single Hook

2 3/4"2706

Product Code Projection

d. Tuscany Bronze Towel Ring

6 1/2" 2 5/8"2701

Product Code Overall Projection

c. Tuscany Bronze Double Hook

3 3/8" 2 1/4"2707

Product Code Overall Projection
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f

e

g

f. Tuscany Bronze Paper Holder 

    - Bar Style

3"

3"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

2705RH

2705LH

Product Code Overall Projection

g. Tuscany Bronze Paper Holder 

      - Spring Rod Style

3"7 1/8"2704

Product Code Overall Projection

e. Tuscany Bronze Double Towel Bar

18"

24"

30"

5 3/8"
5 3/8"
5 3/8"

27081
27082
27083

Product Code Overall Projection

Rosette Options:

#11

#12

#15

#14

FB MB

Finish Options:



a. Wrought Steel Paper Holder 

     - Bar Style

8 1/8" 3 3/8"2503

Product Code Overall Projection

e. Wrought Steel Towel Ring

6 1/2" 2 5/8"2501

Product Code Overall Projection

b. Wrought Steel Robe Hook

3 3/4" 3"25050

Product Code Overall Projection

a

b

c

d

e

W R O U G H T  S T E E L

d. Wrought Steel Paper Holder 

    - Spring Rod Style

Product Code Overall Projection

3 3/8"9 3/8"2504

c. Wrought Steel Towel Bar

12"
18"
24"
30"

3 3/8"
3 3/8"
3 3/8"
3 3/8"

25024
25021
25022
25023

Product Code Overall Projection

#1

#2

#3

FBS SWS

Rosette Options:

Finish Options:
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e. Stainless Steel Single Hook

2 5/8"S71001

Product Code Projection

b

a

c

e

d

Beveled

Disk

Square

SS

Rosette Options:

Finish Option:

S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L

c. Stainless Steel Towel Bar

12"
18"
24"
30"

3 1/4"
3 1/4"
3 1/4"
3 1/4"

S7040
S7010
S7020
S7030

Product Code Overall Projection

b. Stainless Steel Paper Holder  

     - Bar Style

3 1/8"6 3/8"S7210

Product Code Overall Projection

a. Stainless Steel Paper Holder 

     - Spring Rod Style

3 3/8"8 1/2"S7220

Product Code Overall Projection

d. Stainless Steel Towel Ring

2 3/4"6 7/8"S7300

Product Code Overall Projection
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